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Women / XP / ALL
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devin Thorpe141
Aerial

9.300 9.700 9.4509.400 37.8501 

Rhylie Weir139
Aerial

9.200 9.600 9.3509.250 37.4002T

Carrie Murray270
Maximum

9.400 9.000 9.5509.450 37.4003T

Mary Pierce345
Texas Star

9.400 9.300 9.3009.350 37.3504 

Elissa Conley138
Aerial

9.400 9.100 9.6009.100 37.2005 

Harper Owens332
Moxie Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 9.5009.600 37.1506 

Emily Everett273
Maximum

9.200 9.100 9.3009.300 36.9007 

Hailey East215
Katy Kips

9.100 9.600 9.2008.700 36.6008 

Madeline Clements269
Maximum

8.900 9.300 9.4508.850 36.5009 

Savannah  Price136
Aerial

9.000 9.500 9.2008.600 36.30010 

Laura Taylor274
Maximum

9.350 8.900 9.4008.200 35.85011 

Addison Schroeder216
Katy Kips

8.800 9.400 9.1008.450 35.75012 

Kristine Palma268
Maximum

9.000 9.350 9.1007.750 35.20013T

Brooke Munoz267
Maximum

8.100 8.800 9.0509.250 35.20014T

Danielle Shifman271
Maximum

9.000 8.700 9.1008.000 34.80015 

Corinne Corba140
Aerial

8.800 7.600 9.0008.800 34.20016 

Vada Madsen272
Maximum

0.000 9.100 9.2508.750 27.10017 
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